Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Track
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Aluminium alloys
Protective screen:  Polycarbonate

02 black
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the customer service
Ordering example: M0569030U002
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 406.21
5 401.89
15 371.49
25 309.92
35 181.05
45 4.80
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 601.07
5 594.69
15 549.70
25 458.59
35 267.91
45 7.11
9530 U 5,6W 3000K CRI95
Lumens: 419
9530 U 7,7W 3000K CRI95
Lumens: 620
CCT 95CRI/3000K 95CRI/4000K
Factor 1.0 1,053
CCT 90CRI/3000K 90CRI/4000K
Factor 1.0 1,053
EMA LINE 03
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Wattage 5.6W 10.2W 15.2W 18.2W
Factor 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Wattage 7.7W 11.4W 16.7W
Factor 1 1,624 2,263
90
90
180
270
360
450  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
150
150
300
450
600
750  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
UGR
UGR
HIGH OUTPUT
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.